Building Number Bedroom

A-101
A-102
A-103
A-104
A-105
A-106
A-107
A-108
A-109
A-110
A-110B
A-111
A-201
A-202
A-203
A-204
A-205
A A-206
A-207
A-208
A-209
A-210
A-210B
A-211
A-301
A-302
A-303
A-304
A-305
A-306
A-307
A-308
A-309
A-310
A-310B
A-311
B-101
B-102
B-103
B-104
B-105
B-106
B-107
B-108
B-109
B-110
B-111
B-201
B-202
B-203
B-204
B-205
B-206
B-207
B-208
B-209
B-210
B-211
B-301
B-302
B-303
B-304
B-305
B-306
B-307
B-308
B-309
B-310
B-311

S
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m2
176,50
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
193,70
172,50
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
180,90
172,50
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
179,90
176,50
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
193,70
172,50
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
180,90
172,50
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
179,90

Net.

Silver Beach

BY NOVAL PROPERTIES

sq. f.
1.900
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
2.085
1.857
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.947
1.857
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.936
1.900
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
2.085
1.857
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.947
1.857
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.936

Roof Terrace

m?2 sq. f.
120,70 1.299
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
124,95 1.345
120,70 1.299
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
124,95 1.345

Total
m2
176,50
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
193,70
172,50
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
180,90
293,20
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
304,85
176,50
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
193,70
172,50
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
180,90
293,20
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
304,85

sq. f.
1.900
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
2.085
1.857
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.947
3.156
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
3.281
1.900
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
2.085
1.857
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.947
3.156
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
3.281

Parking
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Picuzzi

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Price US

sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
reserved
519.000,00
519.000,00
519.000,00
reserved
reserved
sold
sold
sold
sold



Building Number Bedroom

C-101
C-102
C-103
C-104
C-105
C-106
C-107
C-108
C-109
C-110
C C-201
C-202
C-203
C-204
C-205
C-206
C-207
C-208
C-209
C-210
D-101
D-102
D-103
D-104
D-105
D-106
D-107
D-108
D-109
D-110
D-111
D-112
D-113
D-201
D-202
D-203
D-204
D-205
D-206
D-207
D-208
D-209
D-210
D-211
D-212
D-213
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m?2
217,50
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
176,50
204,50
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
172,50
176,50
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
217,50
172,50
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
204,50

Net.

Silver Beach

BY NOVAL PROPERTIES

sq. f.
2.341
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.900
2.201
1.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.857
1.900
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
2.341
1.857
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1
1
1
1
2

- . s s s s s s

.352
.352
.352
.352
201

Roof Terrace

m?2 sq. f.
133,50 1.437
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
133,50 1.437

Total
m2
217,50
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
176,50
338,00
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
246,30
176,50
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
217,50
246,30
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
338,00

sq. f.
2.341
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.900
3.638
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.651
1.900
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
2.341
2.651
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
3.638

Parking
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Picuzzi

Price US

reserved
sold
reserved
reserved
sold
sold
sold
539.000,00
539.000,00
595.000,00
reserved
sold
sold
reserved
sold
sold
sold
650.000,00
650.000,00
sold
595.000,00
539.000,00
539.000,00
539.000,00
539.000,00
reserved
reserved
reserved
reserved
reserved
reserved
reserved
reserved
sold
650.000,00
650.000,00
650.000,00
reserved
sold
reserved
reserved
reserved
reserved
sold
sold

reserved



Building

Number

E-101
E-102
E-103
E-104
E-105
E-106
E-107
E-108
E-109
E-110
E-111
E-112
E-201
E-202
E-203
E-204
E-205
E-206
E-207
E-208
E-209
E-210
E-211
E-212
E-301
E-302
E-303
E-304
E-305
E-306
E-307
E-308
E-309
E-310
E-311
E-312
F-101
F-102
F-103
F-104
F-105
F-106
F-107
F-108
F-109
F-110
F-111
F-112
F-113
F-114
F-115
F-116
F-116B
F-117
F-118
F-118B
F-119
F-120
F-121
F-122

Bedrooms
2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

m?2
176,50
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
176,50
172,50
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
172,50
172,50
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
172,50
84,70
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
84,70
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20

Net.

Silver Beach

BY NOVAL PROPERTIES

sa. f.
1.900

1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.900
.857
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.857
.857
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
.352
1.857
912
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
912
713
713
713
713
713
713

GG GGG GGG

Roof Terrace

m2 sa. f.
120,70 1.299
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
120,70 1.299

Total
m2
176,50
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
176,50
172,50
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60
172,50
293,20
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40
293,20
84,70
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
83,10
84,70
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20

sa. f.
1.900
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.900
1.857
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352
1.857
3.156
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146
3.156
912
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
912
713
713
713
713
713
713

Parking
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Picuzzi

Price US

sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
reserved
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
520.000,00
sold
sold
sold
reserved
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold



Number

Bedrooms

1
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m?2
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
74,60
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
74,60
65,70
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
65,00
74,60
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
74,60
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,10

Silver Beach

BY NOVAL PROPERTIES

Roof Terrace
m? sq. f. m?
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
74,60
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
74,60
65,70
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
65,00
74,60
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,70
74,60
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20
66,20

Total

sq. f.
713
713
713
713
713
713
803
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
803
707
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
700
803
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
815
803
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
711

Parking
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Picuzzi

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Price US

sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold



